
#23 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Ware County  (A) 10:41.85 10

1) Keeli HOLLOWAY JR 2) Hannah MOORE JR

3) Whitney MOORE JR 4) Evie BROWN SR

2 Fernandina Beach  (A) 11:06.77 8

1) Mikaela NICHOLS FR 2) Samantha CHENOWETH SO

3) Grace SCUDERI FR 4) Emma GUNN FR

3 Camden County (A) 11:18.26 6

1) Marin BOGRAD SO 2) Unasia MASON SO

3) Caitlin KEENER JR 4) Madeline KNEPP SO

4 Glynn Academy (A) 11:40.70 5

1) Carson DOROUGH SO 2) Charli REENS SO

3) Isabella ALBRIGHT SR 4) Lexi ALBERSON SR

5 Wayne County (A) 12:04.75 4

1) Zoey INGRAM SR 2) Anaya WALLACE SO

3) Kelsey HUGHES FR 4) Maylasia INGRAM SO

Brunswick (A) DNS

1) Sydney HAYWOOD SO 2) Taylor HANKERSON SO

3) Emma KIRKLAND SO 4) Riley LETSON SO

#24 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Glynn Academy (A) 8:57.60 10

1) Joseph BARNES SR 2) Brayden LENTINI SO

3) Jayln WILLIAMS SR 4) Cole ALBRIGHT SO

2 Camden County (A) 9:07.30 8

1) Braxton DEMOSS JR 2) Reiley ENGLISH SR

3) Asher BOGRAD SO 4) Seth MULVIHILL SO

3 Brunswick (A) 9:24.85 6

1) Caden STEVENOT JR 2) Thomas CLAY JR

3) Sebastian HUTCHINSON SR 4) Zavious HARRISON SO

4 Johnson-Savannah (A) 9:42.76 5

1) Xion DEAN JR 2) Amauri MILES JR

3) Jashawn LOVETT SO 4) Joshua MAXWELL SO

5 Wayne County (A) 9:47.60 4

1) Corey ROOKS SR 2) Lane ELIUM SR

3) Samuel STEELE SO 4) Timothy KUNDA SO

6 Ware County  (A) 9:52.24 3

1) Bobby O'BERRY FR 2) Ethan BROWN FR

3) Stephen VALDEZ SO 4) Laith LAIRSEY SO
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#24 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
7 Bradwell Institute (A) 10:11.29 2

1) Dewayne PHILLIPS JR 2) Henry DICKEY SO

3) Desmond WASHINGTON JR 4) Jordon JACKSON JR

8 Fernandina Beach  (A) 10:28.40 1

1) Jonathan LIGEIKIS SR 2) Jack WETHERHILL SO

3) Aidan NEWSOME SO 4) Campbell HARRIS FR

Montgomery County (A) DNS

1) Charles ROGERS SO 2) Jordyn PATTERSON SO

3) Brandon PHILLIPS SR 4) Jakobe MOBLEY SO

#11 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Marin BOGRAD SO Camden County 12:25.74 10

2 Keeli HOLLOWAY JR Ware County 12:32.42 8

3 Emma BARONE FR Fernandina Beach 14:08.61 6

4 Chloe HERD SO Fernandina Beach 14:12.00 5

5 Maggie DORMINY FR Frederica Academy 14:32.63 4

6 Whitney MOORE JR Ware County 14:50.62 3

7 Austyn GUNDERMAN FR Glynn Academy 16:04.75 2

8 Adalie MCFARLING FR Wayne County 17:14.32 1

Melanie OCHOA PEREZ SO New Hampstead DNS

Selina OCADIZ SR Ware County DNS

#12 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Maxwell WAKELAND JR Glynn Academy 10:41.22 10

2 Reiley ENGLISH SR Camden County 10:48.15 8

3 Henry DICKEY SO Bradwell Institute 10:51.83 6

4 Asher BOGRAD SO Camden County 11:12.02 5

5 Ashton REINHOLZ SR Glynn Academy 11:14.99 4

6 Keaton DEVAUL SO Fernandina Beach 11:25.74 3

7 Myles MOJICA SR Brunswick 11:28.06 2

8 William RUIZ CORIA SR Fernandina Beach 12:23.69 1

9 Eli JOHNSON SR Fernandina Beach 12:52.23

10 Samuel STEELE SO Wayne County 13:06.07

11 Dennis OLIVER SO Wayne County 13:19.02

12 Samuel DUKE-BARTON SO Wayne County 13:19.31

13 Jose FIGUEROA JR Brunswick 13:25.30

Ethan BROWN FR Ware County DNS

Laith LAIRSEY SO Ware County DNS

Gavin BENNETT JR Ware County DNS

Charles ROGERS SO Montgomery County DNS

Elijah POSMAN SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Cody HUYNH SO New Hampstead DNS
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#13 Girls 100m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 LaNeeya GARRISON JR Ware County 17.16  (+1.7) 2(1) 10

2 Maya OTCHERE SR Bradwell Institute 17.92  (+1.7) 2(2) 8

3 Janiyah SPAULDING SO Glynn Academy 18.12  (+1.7) 2(3) 6

4 Camille GRAY FR Glynn Academy 18.90  (+1.7) 2(4) 5

5 Anija TAYLOR FR Brunswick 19.30  (–1.1) 1(1) 4

6 Jada EVANS SO Ware County 19.85  (+1.7) 2(5) 3

7 Samaria TAYLOR SR Ware County 20.21  (–1.1) 1(2)

8 Aaliyah DELGADO SO Johnson-Savannah 20.38  (–1.1) 1(3) 2

9 Zyla RONAN FR Camden County 20.74  (–1.1) 1(4) 1

10 Gabriel RHONE SO Camden County 21.52  (–1.1) 1(5)

11 Mariya JEFFERSON SR Bradwell Institute 26.81  (+1.7) 2(6)

12 Tamiyah BARNETT FR Brunswick 33.16  (–1.1) 1(6)

Davianna CAMPBELL SR New Hampstead DNS 1

Amirah ALI JR Johnson-Savannah DNS 2

A'liyah BOWMAN SO New Hampstead DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 Anija TAYLOR FR Brunswick 19.30

2 Samaria TAYLOR SR Ware County 20.21

3 Aaliyah DELGADO SO Johnson-Savannah 20.38

4 Zyla RONAN FR Camden County 20.74

5 Gabriel RHONE SO Camden County 21.52

6 Tamiyah BARNETT FR Brunswick 33.16

Davianna CAMPBELL SR New Hampstead DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 LaNeeya GARRISON JR Ware County 17.16

2 Maya OTCHERE SR Bradwell Institute 17.92

3 Janiyah SPAULDING SO Glynn Academy 18.12

4 Camille GRAY FR Glynn Academy 18.90

5 Jada EVANS SO Ware County 19.85

6 Mariya JEFFERSON SR Bradwell Institute 26.81

Amirah ALI JR Johnson-Savannah DNS

A'liyah BOWMAN SO New Hampstead DNS

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Marco HENSON JR Camden County 15.28  (+0.8) 2(1) 10

2 Devon CUMMINGS SR Brunswick 15.49  (+0.8) 2(2) 8

3 Mason ROBINSON SO Camden County 15.56  (+0.8) 2(3) 6

4 Ivan JOHNSON SR Brunswick 15.57  (+0.8) 2(4) 5

5 Tyree CHISOLM FR Glynn Academy 16.14  (+0.8) 2(5) 4

6 Randall MARTIN SO Ware County 17.17  (+0.8) 2(6) 3

7 Da'lan FIELDS JR Montgomery County 17.43  (–1.3) 1(1) 2

8 Jabari BARNES SR Bradwell Institute 18.60  (+0.8) 2(7) 1
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#14 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
9 Gavin WOLESHIN SO Fernandina Beach 18.71  (–1.3) 1(2)

10 Ryan YOUNG JR Glynn Academy 18.92  (–1.3) 1(3)

Josh GRAY SO Frederica Academy DNS 1

Demorrius BROOKER SR Montgomery County DNS 1

Ersell MCCULLEN SO New Hampstead DNS 1

Jayden JONES JR Johnson-Savannah DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.3)

1 Da'lan FIELDS JR Montgomery County 17.43

2 Gavin WOLESHIN SO Fernandina Beach 18.71

3 Ryan YOUNG JR Glynn Academy 18.92

Josh GRAY SO Frederica Academy DNS

Demorrius BROOKER SR Montgomery County DNS

Ersell MCCULLEN SO New Hampstead DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Marco HENSON JR Camden County 15.28

2 Devon CUMMINGS SR Brunswick 15.49

3 Mason ROBINSON SO Camden County 15.56

4 Ivan JOHNSON SR Brunswick 15.57

5 Tyree CHISOLM FR Glynn Academy 16.14

6 Randall MARTIN SO Ware County 17.17

7 Jabari BARNES SR Bradwell Institute 18.60

Jayden JONES JR Johnson-Savannah DNS

#1 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Jacoria LEONARD SR Bradwell Institute 12.86  (–0.8) 3(1) 10

2 Kymani FULLER FR Brunswick 13.17  (–0.8) 3(2) 8

3 Talia GREEN SO Camden County 13.19  (+0.3) 1(1) 6

4 Le'Ryah BRYANT JR Johnson-Savannah 13.22  (–0.3) 2(1) 5

5 Deanne WILLIAMS SR Johnson-Savannah 13.30  (–0.3) 2(2) 4

6 C ALBERTIE FR Camden County 13.39  (+0.3) 1(2) 3

7 Aaliyah JONES FR Bradwell Institute 13.43  (–0.8) 3(3) 2

8 Jada CONAWAY SO Ware County 13.56 13.552  (–0.8) 3(4) 1

9 India BRINSON SO Ware County 13.56 13.555  (–0.8) 3(5)

10 Terriana MCGILL FR Brunswick 13.62  (–0.3) 2(3)

11 Alischa REAVES SR Wayne County 13.74  (–0.3) 2(4)

12 Jaivia FULLMORE SR Wayne County 13.88  (–0.8) 3(6)

13 Ali PALMER FR Frederica Academy 14.23  (+0.3) 1(3)

14 Messiah THOMAS SR Glynn Academy 14.75  (–0.3) 2(5)

15 Kasi JACKSON SO Ware County 15.07  (–0.3) 2(6)

16 Na'Kyla JACKSON FR Ware County 15.55  (+0.3) 1(4)

17 Stormy FLETCHER JR Ware County 15.95  (+0.3) 1(5)

18 Trinity FUSELIER SO Glynn Academy 16.17  (+0.3) 1(6)
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#1 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Monica MANKER SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 3

Trinity DUKES SO New Hampstead DNS 2

Crystal HERNANDEZ JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 2

Marissa PALMER JR New Hampstead DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Talia GREEN SO Camden County 13.19

2 C ALBERTIE FR Camden County 13.39

3 Ali PALMER FR Frederica Academy 14.23

4 Na'Kyla JACKSON FR Ware County 15.55

5 Stormy FLETCHER JR Ware County 15.95

6 Trinity FUSELIER SO Glynn Academy 16.17

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Le'Ryah BRYANT JR Johnson-Savannah 13.22

2 Deanne WILLIAMS SR Johnson-Savannah 13.30

3 Terriana MCGILL FR Brunswick 13.62

4 Alischa REAVES SR Wayne County 13.74

5 Messiah THOMAS SR Glynn Academy 14.75

6 Kasi JACKSON SO Ware County 15.07

Trinity DUKES SO New Hampstead DNS

Crystal HERNANDEZ JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 Jacoria LEONARD SR Bradwell Institute 12.86

2 Kymani FULLER FR Brunswick 13.17

3 Aaliyah JONES FR Bradwell Institute 13.43

4 Jada CONAWAY SO Ware County 13.56 13.552

5 India BRINSON SO Ware County 13.56 13.555

6 Jaivia FULLMORE SR Wayne County 13.88

Monica MANKER SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Marissa PALMER JR New Hampstead DNS

#2 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Samari DOWDY SR Johnson-Savannah 10.74  (+0.4) 3(1) 10

2 Deonte COLE SR Camden County 10.84  (+0.4) 3(2) 8

3 Zebulun JACKSON JR Brunswick 11.17  (+0.4) 3(3) 6

4 Tyler SAMUEL SR Bradwell Institute 11.27  (+0.4) 3(4) 5

5 Tyon JONES SO Bradwell Institute 11.42  (+0.4) 3(5) 4

6 Cameron WALLACE SR Montgomery County 11.45  (+0.4) 3(6) 3

7 Shabrun BOOKER SR Wayne County 11.47 11.468  (+0.6) 2(1) 2

8 Draden FULLBRIGHT SO Wayne County 11.47 11.469  (+0.6) 2(2) 1

9 Natarian KING JR Camden County 11.55  (–0.4) 1(1)

10 Greg PEACOCK SO Glynn Academy 11.59  (+0.4) 3(7)

11 Keon HARRIS JR Brunswick 11.61  (–0.4) 1(2)
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#2 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
12 Damine SMITH FR Johnson-Savannah 11.80  (+0.6) 2(3)

13 Jamun COGLIN SO Montgomery County 11.90  (+0.6) 2(4)

14 Jonathan RICHARDSON SO Glynn Academy 12.16  (+0.6) 2(5)

15 Damian MURRAY SR Fernandina Beach 12.44  (–0.4) 1(3)

Jayveon WRIGHT SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 2

Dhamani ALEX JR New Hampstead DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 Natarian KING JR Camden County 11.55

2 Keon HARRIS JR Brunswick 11.61

3 Damian MURRAY SR Fernandina Beach 12.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Shabrun BOOKER SR Wayne County 11.47 11.468

2 Draden FULLBRIGHT SO Wayne County 11.47 11.469

3 Damine SMITH FR Johnson-Savannah 11.80

4 Jamun COGLIN SO Montgomery County 11.90

5 Jonathan RICHARDSON SO Glynn Academy 12.16

Jayveon WRIGHT SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.4)

1 Samari DOWDY SR Johnson-Savannah 10.74

2 Deonte COLE SR Camden County 10.84

3 Zebulun JACKSON JR Brunswick 11.17

4 Tyler SAMUEL SR Bradwell Institute 11.27

5 Tyon JONES SO Bradwell Institute 11.42

6 Cameron WALLACE SR Montgomery County 11.45

7 Greg PEACOCK SO Glynn Academy 11.59

Dhamani ALEX JR New Hampstead DNS

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Bradwell Institute (A) 1:45.14 2(1) 10

1) Taniyah BOWMAN SR 2) tanieha BOWMAN SO

3) Ta'tyana ANDERSON SO 4) Jacoria LEONARD SR

2 Camden County (A) 1:47.31 1(1) 8

1) C ALBERTIE FR 2) Unasia MASON SO

3) Dasmine COOPER JR 4) Talia GREEN SO

3 Glynn Academy (A) 1:51.17 2(2) 6

1) Kyra PAGE SO 2) Jamiya ROMAIN FR

3) Camille GRAY FR 4) Shianne SIFORD FR

4 Bradwell Institute (B) 1:52.60 2(3) 5

1) Za'Riyah HAMILTON SR 2) Aaliyah JONES FR

3) Aleia WILLIAMS FR 4) Mariya JEFFERSON SR
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#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 Ware County  (A) 1:53.33 2(4) 4

1) Ahmir CLARK FR 2) Rhianna MATEYKA SO

3) Na'Kyla JACKSON FR 4) Aniyah WESLEY JR

6 Ware County  (B) 2:01.37 1(2) 3

1) Jada EVANS SO 2) Lailani CARSON SO

3) Ja'Miracle MCMILLAN SR 4) Kasi JACKSON SO

7 Fernandina Beach  (A) 2:03.68 1(3) 2

1) Caroline MARTIN SO 2) Alessia VULTAGGIO SO

3) Kate HEYMANN FR 4) Passion ROBERTS FR

8 Glynn Academy (B) 2:06.71 2(5) 1

1) Messiah THOMAS SR 2) Amauria DOUGLAS SO

3) Markuecia BURTON FR 4) Ja'Myria JOYCE SO

9 Brunswick (A) 2:06.93 2(6)

1) Ciara ATTICAL FR 2) Tamaya ELKINS JR

3) Terriana MCGILL FR 4) Aaliyah WRIGHT FR

10 Johnson-Savannah (A) 2:08.58 1(4)

1) Shawna PORTER FR 2) Janya DAVIS FR

3) Zacaria GRADY FR 4) Katlin BROWN SR

Savannah Arts Academy (A) DNF 2

1) Monica MANKER SR 2) Markayla PRICE SO

3) Leah NYCE SO 4) Crystal HERNANDEZ JR

Wayne County (A) DNS 1

1) Kinshasa SMITH FR 2) Alischa REAVES SR

3) Tailin WARD SO 4) Jaivia FULLMORE SR

Savannah Arts Academy (B) DNS 2

1) Kennedi GRANT SO 2) Ava NUTTALL SO

3) Isabella MANLEY SO 4) Essly ALVAREZ JR

New Hampstead  (A) DNS 1

1) A'liyah BOWMAN SO 2) Aniya DIXON JR

3) Shambry HERNTON SR 4) Destiny MOBLEY JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Camden County (A) 1:47.31

1) C ALBERTIE FR 2) Unasia MASON SO

3) Dasmine COOPER JR 4) Talia GREEN SO

2 Ware County  (B) 2:01.37

1) Jada EVANS SO 2) Lailani CARSON SO

3) Ja'Miracle MCMILLAN SR 4) Kasi JACKSON SO

3 Fernandina Beach  (A) 2:03.68
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#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Caroline MARTIN SO 2) Alessia VULTAGGIO SO

3) Kate HEYMANN FR 4) Passion ROBERTS FR

Wayne County (A) DNS

1) Kinshasa SMITH FR 2) Alischa REAVES SR

3) Tailin WARD SO 4) Jaivia FULLMORE SR

New Hampstead  (A) DNS

1) A'liyah BOWMAN SO 2) Aniya DIXON JR

3) Shambry HERNTON SR 4) Destiny MOBLEY JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Bradwell Institute (A) 1:45.14

1) Taniyah BOWMAN SR 2) tanieha BOWMAN SO

3) Ta'tyana ANDERSON SO 4) Jacoria LEONARD SR

2 Glynn Academy (A) 1:51.17

1) Kyra PAGE SO 2) Jamiya ROMAIN FR

3) Camille GRAY FR 4) Shianne SIFORD FR

3 Bradwell Institute (B) 1:52.60

1) Za'Riyah HAMILTON SR 2) Aaliyah JONES FR

3) Aleia WILLIAMS FR 4) Mariya JEFFERSON SR

4 Ware County  (A) 1:53.33

1) Ahmir CLARK FR 2) Rhianna MATEYKA SO

3) Na'Kyla JACKSON FR 4) Aniyah WESLEY JR

5 Glynn Academy (B) 2:06.71

1) Messiah THOMAS SR 2) Amauria DOUGLAS SO

3) Markuecia BURTON FR 4) Ja'Myria JOYCE SO

6 Brunswick (A) 2:06.93

1) Ciara ATTICAL FR 2) Tamaya ELKINS JR

3) Terriana MCGILL FR 4) Aaliyah WRIGHT FR

Savannah Arts Academy (A) DNF

1) Monica MANKER SR 2) Markayla PRICE SO

3) Leah NYCE SO 4) Crystal HERNANDEZ JR

Savannah Arts Academy (B) DNS

1) Kennedi GRANT SO 2) Ava NUTTALL SO

3) Isabella MANLEY SO 4) Essly ALVAREZ JR

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Camden County (A) 1:29.06 1(1) 10

1) Deonte COLE SR 2) Julius FLOYD SR

3) Rickey WILLIAMS JR 4) Jaric TAYLOR JR

2 Wayne County (A) 1:30.84 2(1) 8

1) Perry SIMPSON JR 2) Tavion WALLACE SO

3) Terion GRAVES SR 4) Matthew FULLER SO
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#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
3 Bradwell Institute (A) 1:32.16 2(2) 6

1) Jabarri NEAL SO 2) Tyon JONES SO

3) Tyler SAMUEL SR 4) Chance SHIPMAN SO

4 Brunswick (A) 1:32.22 2(3) 5

1) Daron MONROE JR 2) Jeremiah BUTLER SO

3) Ivan JOHNSON SR 4) Zion RAULS SO

5 Savannah Arts Academy (A) 1:32.65 1(2) 4

1) Jayveon WRIGHT SR 2) Marshall LEGO SO

3) John EVERLY JR 4) Linus AAKESSON JR

6 Glynn Academy (A) 1:33.94 2(4) 3

1) Greg PEACOCK SO 2) Zion GERVAIS SO

3) Cedric KING JR 4) Sean WALLACE FR

7 Camden County (B) 1:34.13 1(3) 2

1) Denigele COOPER JR 2) A GODFREY SR

3) Jordan HARDY FR 4) Anthony HASBROUCH JR

8 Montgomery County (A) 1:34.82 1(4) 1

1) Jamun COGLIN SO 2) Demorrius BROOKER SR

3) Cameron WALLACE SR 4) Da'lan FIELDS JR

9 Ware County  (A) 1:35.09 1(5)

10 Glynn Academy (B) 1:36.00 2(5)

1) Na'Quawndre COLEMAN FR 2) Jayden ELLIS SO

3) Willie BUTLER JR 4) Jamir WILLIAMS SO

11 Johnson-Savannah (B) 1:37.21 2(6)

1) Marcus THOMAS SO 2) Ronald SMITH SR

3) Cormari JONES JR 4) Damine SMITH FR

12 Fernandina Beach  (A) 1:43.44 1(6)

1) Alex PULWICZ SO 2) Andre LUCAS SR

3) Luke TWARDY SO 4) Joseph VANDERHOFF SR

Fernandina Beach  (B) DNS 1

1) Paxton HOLLINGSWORTH FR 2) Hayden POWELL FR

3) Gregory HOLLAND FR 4) Zachary ALLEN FR

New Hampstead  (A) DNS 2

1) Jaylen HAMPTON JR 2) Ca Sean MALONE SR

3) Malachi LONNON JR 4) Alijah LACEY SR

Johnson-Savannah (A) DNS 2

1) Favion KIRKWOOD SO 2) JaQuay FOSTER JR

3) Jadon PUGH JR 4) Samari DOWDY SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Camden County (A) 1:29.06
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#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Deonte COLE SR 2) Julius FLOYD SR

3) Rickey WILLIAMS JR 4) Jaric TAYLOR JR

3 Camden County (B) 1:34.13

1) Denigele COOPER JR 2) A GODFREY SR

3) Jordan HARDY FR 4) Anthony HASBROUCH JR

4 Montgomery County (A) 1:34.82

1) Jamun COGLIN SO 2) Demorrius BROOKER SR

3) Cameron WALLACE SR 4) Da'lan FIELDS JR

5 Ware County  (A) 1:35.09

6 Fernandina Beach  (A) 1:43.44

1) Alex PULWICZ SO 2) Andre LUCAS SR

3) Luke TWARDY SO 4) Joseph VANDERHOFF SR

Fernandina Beach  (B) DNS

1) Paxton HOLLINGSWORTH FR 2) Hayden POWELL FR

3) Gregory HOLLAND FR 4) Zachary ALLEN FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Wayne County (A) 1:30.84

1) Perry SIMPSON JR 2) Tavion WALLACE SO

3) Terion GRAVES SR 4) Matthew FULLER SO

2 Bradwell Institute (A) 1:32.16

1) Jabarri NEAL SO 2) Tyon JONES SO

3) Tyler SAMUEL SR 4) Chance SHIPMAN SO

3 Brunswick (A) 1:32.22

1) Daron MONROE JR 2) Jeremiah BUTLER SO

3) Ivan JOHNSON SR 4) Zion RAULS SO

4 Glynn Academy (A) 1:33.94

1) Greg PEACOCK SO 2) Zion GERVAIS SO

3) Cedric KING JR 4) Sean WALLACE FR

5 Glynn Academy (B) 1:36.00

1) Na'Quawndre COLEMAN FR 2) Jayden ELLIS SO

3) Willie BUTLER JR 4) Jamir WILLIAMS SO

6 Johnson-Savannah (B) 1:37.21

1) Marcus THOMAS SO 2) Ronald SMITH SR

3) Cormari JONES JR 4) Damine SMITH FR

New Hampstead  (A) DNS

1) Jaylen HAMPTON JR 2) Ca Sean MALONE SR

3) Malachi LONNON JR 4) Alijah LACEY SR

Johnson-Savannah (A) DNS

1) Favion KIRKWOOD SO 2) JaQuay FOSTER JR

3) Jadon PUGH JR 4) Samari DOWDY SR
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#9 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Marin BOGRAD SO Camden County 5:43.30 10

2 Keeli HOLLOWAY JR Ware County 5:46.34 8

3 Lauren QUINN JR Fernandina Beach 5:49.39 6

4 Callie NESBITT SO Fernandina Beach 6:02.63 5

5 Isabella ALBRIGHT SR Glynn Academy 6:04.01 4

6 Emma KIRKLAND SO Brunswick 6:08.76 3

7 Maylasia INGRAM SO Wayne County 6:20.01 2

8 Whitney MOORE JR Ware County 6:36.99 1

9 Madison DONLON FR Ware County 7:11.27

10 Lily COUNTESS SO Camden County 7:13.06

11 Carson DOROUGH SO Glynn Academy 7:33.64

Shaylyn RODDA FR Wayne County DNS

Leah NYCE SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS

LaNiya HARRIS SR New Hampstead DNS

Zoey INGRAM SR Wayne County DNS

Julia GRABOWSKI SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Tia HAMILTON SO New Hampstead DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Cole ALBRIGHT SO Glynn Academy 4:57.38 10

2 Maxwell WAKELAND JR Glynn Academy 4:57.93 8

3 Henry DICKEY SO Bradwell Institute 5:02.50 6

4 Reiley ENGLISH SR Camden County 5:03.31 5

5 Asher BOGRAD SO Camden County 5:06.42 4

6 Keaton DEVAUL SO Fernandina Beach 5:12.64 3

7 William RUIZ CORIA SR Fernandina Beach 5:21.16 2

8 Myles MOJICA SR Brunswick 5:24.01 1

9 Charles ROGERS SO Montgomery County 5:31.55

10 John-Joseph STEPHENSON FR Brunswick 5:35.93

11 Jonathan LIGEIKIS SR Fernandina Beach 5:41.01

12 Jesus OROPEZA JR Ware County 5:43.44

13 Dewayne PHILLIPS JR Bradwell Institute 5:49.83

14 Lane ELIUM SR Wayne County 5:55.80

15 Darius BLACK FR Johnson-Savannah 6:04.23

16 Sheldon WHITE JR Savannah Arts Acad 6:22.12

17 Hayden CLEMENT SO Ware County 6:29.45

18 Caleb WISE FR Ware County 6:34.36

Kenneth HARLIN SO New Hampstead DNS

Tyrun ANDERSON FR Johnson-Savannah DNS

Samuel SHANKLIN FR Wayne County DNS

Elijah POSMAN SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS
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#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Bradwell Institute (A) 49.59 2(1) 10

1) Taniyah BOWMAN SR 2) tanieha BOWMAN SO

3) Ta'tyana ANDERSON SO 4) Jacoria LEONARD SR

2 Camden County (A) 50.81 1(1) 8

1) Dasmine COOPER JR 2) Unasia MASON SO

3) J'mya ALBERTIE SO 4) Talia GREEN SO

3 Brunswick (A) 51.11 1(2) 6

1) Rihanna SMITH SO 2) Shamya FLANDERS SR

3) Ciara ATTICAL FR 4) Terriana MCGILL FR

4 Ware County  (A) 51.65 2(2) 5

1) Aniyah WESLEY JR 2) India BRINSON SO

3) Jada CONAWAY SO 4) Charlacia JONES SO

5 Johnson-Savannah (A) 52.71 1(3) 4

1) Le'Ryah BRYANT JR 2) Deanne WILLIAMS SR

3) Anivea FLAGLER SO 4) Za'Niyah ALLEN SO

6 Glynn Academy (A) 52.72 2(3) 3

1) Ja'Myria JOYCE SO 2) Jamiya ROMAIN FR

3) Camille GRAY FR 4) Kyra PAGE SO

7 Wayne County (A) 53.30 1(4) 2

1) Aa'zariah MURPHY JR 2) Alischa REAVES SR

3) Tailin WARD SO 4) Jaivia FULLMORE SR

8 Bradwell Institute (B) 53.50 2(4) 1

1) Za'Riyah HAMILTON SR 2) Aaliyah JONES FR

3) Alaeyah JENKINS SO 4) Alienna YOUNG SR

9 Ware County  (B) 53.72 2(5)

1) Shidaviona WASHINGTON FR 2) Ahmir CLARK FR

3) Dee MCNAIR SR 4) Rhianna MATEYKA SO

10 Fernandina Beach  (A) 56.02 1(5)

1) Jacquelyn ZETTEROWER SR 2) Caroline MARTIN SO

3) Skyla PHUONG FR 4) Sophia MORRISSEY FR

11 Fernandina Beach  (B) 58.12 1(6)

1) Passion ROBERTS FR 2) Tessa LOUCKS FR

3) Alessia VULTAGGIO SO 4) Kate HEYMANN FR

12 Glynn Academy (B) 58.99 2(6)

1) Messiah THOMAS SR 2) Deoni HACKER SO

3) Trinity FUSELIER SO 4) Jayda EVANS SO

13 Johnson-Savannah (B) 1:02.31 1(7)

1) Janya DAVIS FR 2) Shawna PORTER FR

3) Ja'Niyah BEST SO 4) Zaniya INGRAM FR
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#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Savannah Arts Academy (A) DNF 2

1) Monica MANKER SR 2) Crystal HERNANDEZ JR

3) Markayla PRICE SO 4) Kennedi GRANT SO

New Hampstead  (A) DNS 2

1) Marissa PALMER JR 2) Destiny MOBLEY JR

3) Trinity DUKES SO 4) Aniya DIXON JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Camden County (A) 50.81

1) Dasmine COOPER JR 2) Unasia MASON SO

3) J'mya ALBERTIE SO 4) Talia GREEN SO

2 Brunswick (A) 51.11

1) Rihanna SMITH SO 2) Shamya FLANDERS SR

3) Ciara ATTICAL FR 4) Terriana MCGILL FR

3 Johnson-Savannah (A) 52.71

1) Le'Ryah BRYANT JR 2) Deanne WILLIAMS SR

3) Anivea FLAGLER SO 4) Za'Niyah ALLEN SO

4 Wayne County (A) 53.30

1) Aa'zariah MURPHY JR 2) Alischa REAVES SR

3) Tailin WARD SO 4) Jaivia FULLMORE SR

5 Fernandina Beach  (A) 56.02

1) Jacquelyn ZETTEROWER SR 2) Caroline MARTIN SO

3) Skyla PHUONG FR 4) Sophia MORRISSEY FR

6 Fernandina Beach  (B) 58.12

1) Passion ROBERTS FR 2) Tessa LOUCKS FR

3) Alessia VULTAGGIO SO 4) Kate HEYMANN FR

7 Johnson-Savannah (B) 1:02.31

1) Janya DAVIS FR 2) Shawna PORTER FR

3) Ja'Niyah BEST SO 4) Zaniya INGRAM FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Bradwell Institute (A) 49.59

1) Taniyah BOWMAN SR 2) tanieha BOWMAN SO

3) Ta'tyana ANDERSON SO 4) Jacoria LEONARD SR

2 Ware County  (A) 51.65

1) Aniyah WESLEY JR 2) India BRINSON SO

3) Jada CONAWAY SO 4) Charlacia JONES SO

3 Glynn Academy (A) 52.72

1) Ja'Myria JOYCE SO 2) Jamiya ROMAIN FR

3) Camille GRAY FR 4) Kyra PAGE SO

4 Bradwell Institute (B) 53.50

2023 SWAMP RELAYS
Waycross, GA
Ware County HS

Saturday, March 11, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/11/2023 5:00 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 13



#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Za'Riyah HAMILTON SR 2) Aaliyah JONES FR

3) Alaeyah JENKINS SO 4) Alienna YOUNG SR

6 Glynn Academy (B) 58.99

1) Messiah THOMAS SR 2) Deoni HACKER SO

3) Trinity FUSELIER SO 4) Jayda EVANS SO

Savannah Arts Academy (A) DNF

1) Monica MANKER SR 2) Crystal HERNANDEZ JR

3) Markayla PRICE SO 4) Kennedi GRANT SO

New Hampstead  (A) DNS

1) Marissa PALMER JR 2) Destiny MOBLEY JR

3) Trinity DUKES SO 4) Aniya DIXON JR

#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Wayne County (A) 42.93 2(1) 10

1) Perry SIMPSON JR 2) Tavion WALLACE SO

3) Terion GRAVES SR 4) Matthew FULLER SO

2 Bradwell Institute (A) 43.19 2(2) 8

1) Tyon JONES SO 2) Tyler SAMUEL SR

3) Jabarri NEAL SO 4) Chance SHIPMAN SO

3 Johnson-Savannah (A) 43.23 2(3) 6

1) Ronald SMITH SR 2) JaQuay FOSTER JR

3) Jadon PUGH JR 4) Samari DOWDY SR

4 Camden County (A) 43.55 1(1) 5

1) Julius FLOYD SR 2) Deonte COLE SR

3) Jaric TAYLOR JR 4) Denigele COOPER JR

5 Brunswick (A) 43.58 2(4) 4

1) Devon CUMMINGS SR 2) Zebulun JACKSON JR

3) Zion RAULS SO 4) Daron MONROE JR

6 Montgomery County (A) 44.11 1(2) 3

1) Tristan BELL SO 2) Jamun COGLIN SO

3) Cameron WALLACE SR 4) Da'lan FIELDS JR

7 Camden County (B) 44.42 1(3) 2

1) Tyler BROWN JR 2) Natarian KING JR

3) Mason ROBINSON SO 4) Jordan HARDY FR

8 Glynn Academy (A) 44.43 2(5) 1

1) Cedric KING JR 2) Greg PEACOCK SO

3) Zion GERVAIS SO 4) Sean WALLACE FR

9 Ware County  (A) 45.38 1(4)

1) Jasper BOLDS SO 2) Brandon WASHINGTON SR

3) Ja'Vonni MILLER SO 4) Tayshaun FRANKLIN FR
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#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 Glynn Academy (B) 46.72 2(6)

1) Tyree CHISOLM FR 2) Jayden ELLIS SO

3) Na'Quawndre COLEMAN FR 4) LaVonte LOCKETT FR

11 Fernandina Beach  (A) 49.23 1(5)

1) Paxton HOLLINGSWORTH FR 2) Hayden POWELL FR

3) Damian MURRAY SR 4) Matthew MIRFIELD JR

Johnson-Savannah (B) DNS 2

1) Jamori TAYLOR SR 2) Cormari JONES JR

3) Damine SMITH FR 4) Chris GRANT JR

New Hampstead  (A) DNS 2

1) Elijah BLIGE JR 2) Dhamani ALEX JR

3) Jamari BONAPARTE SO 4) Jawara GREEN SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Camden County (A) 43.55

1) Julius FLOYD SR 2) Deonte COLE SR

3) Jaric TAYLOR JR 4) Denigele COOPER JR

2 Montgomery County (A) 44.11

1) Tristan BELL SO 2) Jamun COGLIN SO

3) Cameron WALLACE SR 4) Da'lan FIELDS JR

3 Camden County (B) 44.42

1) Tyler BROWN JR 2) Natarian KING JR

3) Mason ROBINSON SO 4) Jordan HARDY FR

4 Ware County  (A) 45.38

1) Jasper BOLDS SO 2) Brandon WASHINGTON SR

3) Ja'Vonni MILLER SO 4) Tayshaun FRANKLIN FR

5 Fernandina Beach  (A) 49.23

1) Paxton HOLLINGSWORTH FR 2) Hayden POWELL FR

3) Damian MURRAY SR 4) Matthew MIRFIELD JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Wayne County (A) 42.93

1) Perry SIMPSON JR 2) Tavion WALLACE SO

3) Terion GRAVES SR 4) Matthew FULLER SO

2 Bradwell Institute (A) 43.19

1) Tyon JONES SO 2) Tyler SAMUEL SR

3) Jabarri NEAL SO 4) Chance SHIPMAN SO

3 Johnson-Savannah (A) 43.23

1) Ronald SMITH SR 2) JaQuay FOSTER JR

3) Jadon PUGH JR 4) Samari DOWDY SR

4 Brunswick (A) 43.58
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#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Devon CUMMINGS SR 2) Zebulun JACKSON JR

3) Zion RAULS SO 4) Daron MONROE JR

6 Glynn Academy (B) 46.72

1) Tyree CHISOLM FR 2) Jayden ELLIS SO

3) Na'Quawndre COLEMAN FR 4) LaVonte LOCKETT FR

Johnson-Savannah (B) DNS

1) Jamori TAYLOR SR 2) Cormari JONES JR

3) Damine SMITH FR 4) Chris GRANT JR

New Hampstead  (A) DNS

1) Elijah BLIGE JR 2) Dhamani ALEX JR

3) Jamari BONAPARTE SO 4) Jawara GREEN SO

#5 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Taniyah BOWMAN SR Bradwell Institute 1:01.92 3(1) 10

2 Unasia MASON SO Camden County 1:03.55 1(1) 8

3 Tamaya ELKINS JR Brunswick 1:03.87 3(2) 6

4 Charlacia JONES SO Ware County 1:03.95 3(3) 5

5 tanieha BOWMAN SO Bradwell Institute 1:05.12 3(4) 4

6 Alayla THOMAS JR Johnson-Savannah 1:06.33 3(5) 3

7 Jaida JENKINS FR Johnson-Savannah 1:09.47 2(1) 2

8 Journee AUSTIN FR Glynn Academy 1:10.58 1(2) 1

9 Dennise GUTIERREZ JR Ware County 1:10.88 3(6)

10 Brianna CLARK SR Camden County 1:12.38 2(2)

11 Jaidin BROWN FR Brunswick 1:17.15 2(3)

12 Hanna ANDREWS SO Ware County 1:19.11 1(3)

13 Faith JERNIGAN FR Glynn Academy 1:22.59 1(4)

14 Sevina CONTRERAS SO Fernandina Beach 1:30.90 2(4)

Gabrielle REDDICK JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 2

Keyami HINES SR New Hampstead DNS 2

Leah NYCE SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS 3

Marissa PALMER JR New Hampstead DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Unasia MASON SO Camden County 1:03.55

2 Journee AUSTIN FR Glynn Academy 1:10.58

3 Hanna ANDREWS SO Ware County 1:19.11

4 Faith JERNIGAN FR Glynn Academy 1:22.59

Section 2 of 3

1 Jaida JENKINS FR Johnson-Savannah 1:09.47

2 Brianna CLARK SR Camden County 1:12.38

3 Jaidin BROWN FR Brunswick 1:17.15

4 Sevina CONTRERAS SO Fernandina Beach 1:30.90
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#5 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Gabrielle REDDICK JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Keyami HINES SR New Hampstead DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Taniyah BOWMAN SR Bradwell Institute 1:01.92

2 Tamaya ELKINS JR Brunswick 1:03.87

3 Charlacia JONES SO Ware County 1:03.95

4 tanieha BOWMAN SO Bradwell Institute 1:05.12

5 Alayla THOMAS JR Johnson-Savannah 1:06.33

6 Dennise GUTIERREZ JR Ware County 1:10.88

Leah NYCE SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Marissa PALMER JR New Hampstead DNS

#6 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Rickey WILLIAMS JR Camden County 47.29 3(1) 10

2 Antwan KIRK SO Brunswick 51.84 3(2) 8

3 Jordyn PATTERSON SO Montgomery County 52.19 3(3) 6

4 Jermaine MACK FR Glynn Academy 53.12 2(1) 5

5 Tyon JONES SO Bradwell Institute 53.82 3(4) 4

6 Taivon GADSON JR Brunswick 54.02 1(1) 3

7 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina Beach 54.08 2(2) 2

8 Cedric KING JR Glynn Academy 54.10 3(5) 1

9 Jahzhia THOMAS JR Bradwell Institute 54.63 3(6)

10 Amauri MILES JR Johnson-Savannah 54.83 3(7)

11 Joshua Sanchez II SR Fernandina Beach 55.92 2(3)

12 Welden LAWSON SO Wayne County 56.10 1(2)

13 Will GREEN FR Wayne County 56.60 2(4)

14 Zyquerios RAMSEY JR Ware County 58.36 2(5)

15 Isaiah PRESTON SO Frederica Academy 58.53 2(6)

16 Darron JACKSON SO Ware County 1:00.11 1(3)

Marcus THOMAS SO Johnson-Savannah DNS 2

Marshall LEGO SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS 2

John EVERLY JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 1

Jamari BONAPARTE SO New Hampstead DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Taivon GADSON JR Brunswick 54.02

2 Welden LAWSON SO Wayne County 56.10

3 Darron JACKSON SO Ware County 1:00.11

John EVERLY JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Jermaine MACK FR Glynn Academy 53.12

2 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina Beach 54.08

3 Joshua Sanchez II SR Fernandina Beach 55.92

4 Will GREEN FR Wayne County 56.60
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#6 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Zyquerios RAMSEY JR Ware County 58.36

6 Isaiah PRESTON SO Frederica Academy 58.53

Marcus THOMAS SO Johnson-Savannah DNS

Marshall LEGO SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Rickey WILLIAMS JR Camden County 47.29

2 Antwan KIRK SO Brunswick 51.84

3 Jordyn PATTERSON SO Montgomery County 52.19

4 Tyon JONES SO Bradwell Institute 53.82

5 Cedric KING JR Glynn Academy 54.10

6 Jahzhia THOMAS JR Bradwell Institute 54.63

7 Amauri MILES JR Johnson-Savannah 54.83

Jamari BONAPARTE SO New Hampstead DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Maya OTCHERE SR Bradwell Institute 50.37 2(1) 10

2 LaNeeya GARRISON JR Ware County 50.46 2(2) 8

3 Zyla RONAN FR Camden County 55.50 1(1) 6

4 Amauria DOUGLAS SO Glynn Academy 57.60 2(3) 5

5 Samaria TAYLOR SR Ware County 59.78 2(4) 4

6 Kaylie POTEAT JR Fernandina Beach 1:00.39 2(5) 3

7 Tamiyah BARNETT FR Brunswick 1:00.43 1(2) 2

8 Kamiya RYALS FR Glynn Academy 1:02.64 1(3) 1

Mariya JEFFERSON SR Bradwell Institute DNF 2

Essly ALVAREZ JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 1

Anija TAYLOR FR Brunswick DNS 1

Gabriel RHONE SO Camden County DNS 1

Davianna CAMPBELL SR New Hampstead DNS 2

A'liyah BOWMAN SO New Hampstead DNS 2

Aislinn BELL JR Fernandina Beach DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Zyla RONAN FR Camden County 55.50

2 Tamiyah BARNETT FR Brunswick 1:00.43

3 Kamiya RYALS FR Glynn Academy 1:02.64

Essly ALVAREZ JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Anija TAYLOR FR Brunswick DNS

Gabriel RHONE SO Camden County DNS

Aislinn BELL JR Fernandina Beach DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Maya OTCHERE SR Bradwell Institute 50.37

2 LaNeeya GARRISON JR Ware County 50.46

3 Amauria DOUGLAS SO Glynn Academy 57.60

4 Samaria TAYLOR SR Ware County 59.78
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 Kaylie POTEAT JR Fernandina Beach 1:00.39

Mariya JEFFERSON SR Bradwell Institute DNF

Davianna CAMPBELL SR New Hampstead DNS

A'liyah BOWMAN SO New Hampstead DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Marco HENSON JR Camden County 40.18 2(1) 10

2 Devon CUMMINGS SR Brunswick 41.88 2(2) 8

3 Ivan JOHNSON SR Brunswick 42.38 2(3) 6

4 Mason ROBINSON SO Camden County 42.69 2(4) 5

5 Ryan YOUNG JR Glynn Academy 42.95 2(5) 4

6 Tyree CHISOLM FR Glynn Academy 43.16 2(6) 3

7 Da'lan FIELDS JR Montgomery County 45.88 2(7) 2

8 Gavin WOLESHIN SO Fernandina Beach 47.82 1(1) 1

9 Jabari BARNES SR Bradwell Institute 50.56 2(8)

John EVERLY JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 1

Ziacheas WHITE SO Ware County DNS 1

Kamari MAXWELL SO New Hampstead DNS 1

Josh GRAY SO Frederica Academy DNS 1

Demorrius BROOKER SR Montgomery County DNS 1

Shareef SMITH JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Gavin WOLESHIN SO Fernandina Beach 47.82

John EVERLY JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Ziacheas WHITE SO Ware County DNS

Kamari MAXWELL SO New Hampstead DNS

Josh GRAY SO Frederica Academy DNS

Demorrius BROOKER SR Montgomery County DNS

Shareef SMITH JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Marco HENSON JR Camden County 40.18

2 Devon CUMMINGS SR Brunswick 41.88

3 Ivan JOHNSON SR Brunswick 42.38

4 Mason ROBINSON SO Camden County 42.69

5 Ryan YOUNG JR Glynn Academy 42.95

6 Tyree CHISOLM FR Glynn Academy 43.16

7 Da'lan FIELDS JR Montgomery County 45.88

8 Jabari BARNES SR Bradwell Institute 50.56

#7 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 Lexi ALBERSON SR Glynn Academy 2:29.39 10

2 Keeli HOLLOWAY JR Ware County 2:39.61 8
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#7 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
3 Aislinn BELL JR Fernandina Beach 2:40.04 6

4 Sydney HAYWOOD SO Brunswick 2:43.29 5

5 Hannah MOORE JR Ware County 2:50.82 4

6 Nemiah ALSTON SO Bradwell Institute 2:54.79 3

7 Whitney MOORE JR Ware County 2:56.98 2

8 Charli REENS SO Glynn Academy 2:57.39 1

9 Dajah HOLT SR Bradwell Institute 2:59.91

10 Anaya WALLACE SO Wayne County 3:01.21

11 Brianna SHUMAN SO Brunswick 3:02.91

12 Chloe HERD SO Fernandina Beach 3:03.76

13 Maggie DORMINY FR Frederica Academy 3:04.88

14 Shelby GARLAND SO Camden County 3:07.96

15 Mehria AZIZ SO Johnson-Savannah 3:13.99

16 Madison DONLON FR Ware County 3:14.64

17 Kelsey HUGHES FR Wayne County 3:14.68

18 Madeline KNEPP SO Camden County 3:27.69

LaNiya HARRIS SR New Hampstead NT

Gabrielle REDDICK JR Savannah Arts Acad NT

Julia GRABOWSKI SO Savannah Arts Acad NT

Vaitupua MAINA SR New Hampstead NT

#8 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Joseph BARNES SR Glynn Academy 2:03.49 2(1) 10

2 Zyquerios RAMSEY JR Ware County 2:08.95 2(2) 8

3 Braylon KIRKPATRICK SO Camden County 2:10.06 1(1) 6

4 Jordyn PATTERSON SO Montgomery County 2:10.76 2(3) 5

5 Zavious HARRISON SO Brunswick 2:10.80 2(4) 4

6 Caden STEVENOT JR Brunswick 2:12.03 2(5) 3

7 Jamarion HENDERSON SR Montgomery County 2:16.34 2(6) 2

8 Braxton DEMOSS JR Camden County 2:17.54 2(7) 1

9 Jayln WILLIAMS SR Glynn Academy 2:20.35 2(8)

10 Vincent DRAKUS SO Fernandina Beach 2:20.59 2(9)

11 Joseph BUSH FR Johnson-Savannah 2:22.53 1(2)

12 Dewayne PHILLIPS JR Bradwell Institute 2:27.10 2(10)

13 Timothy KUNDA SO Wayne County 2:27.76 1(3)

14 Xion DEAN JR Johnson-Savannah 2:29.34 1(4)

15 Thomas CLAY JR Brunswick 2:29.51 1(5)

16 Campbell HARRIS FR Fernandina Beach 2:29.88 1(6)

17 Hayden CLEMENT SO Ware County 2:30.27 1(7)

18 Jacobe ALLEN SO Wayne County 2:32.75 1(8)

19 Jordon JACKSON JR Bradwell Institute 2:34.85 1(9)

20 Aidan NEWSOME SO Fernandina Beach 2:37.39 1(10)

Jakobe MOBLEY SO Montgomery County DNS 1

Joshua MAXWELL SO Johnson-Savannah DNS 1
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#8 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

Corey ROOKS SR Wayne County DNS 1

David RALL SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS 2

Marshall LEGO SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS 2

t JACKSON SO Frederica Academy DNS 2

Don GRANT JR New Hampstead DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Braylon KIRKPATRICK SO Camden County 2:10.06

2 Joseph BUSH FR Johnson-Savannah 2:22.53

3 Timothy KUNDA SO Wayne County 2:27.76

4 Xion DEAN JR Johnson-Savannah 2:29.34

5 Thomas CLAY JR Brunswick 2:29.51

6 Campbell HARRIS FR Fernandina Beach 2:29.88

7 Hayden CLEMENT SO Ware County 2:30.27

8 Jacobe ALLEN SO Wayne County 2:32.75

9 Jordon JACKSON JR Bradwell Institute 2:34.85

10 Aidan NEWSOME SO Fernandina Beach 2:37.39

Jakobe MOBLEY SO Montgomery County DNS

Joshua MAXWELL SO Johnson-Savannah DNS

Corey ROOKS SR Wayne County DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Joseph BARNES SR Glynn Academy 2:03.49

2 Zyquerios RAMSEY JR Ware County 2:08.95

3 Jordyn PATTERSON SO Montgomery County 2:10.76

4 Zavious HARRISON SO Brunswick 2:10.80

5 Caden STEVENOT JR Brunswick 2:12.03

6 Jamarion HENDERSON SR Montgomery County 2:16.34

7 Braxton DEMOSS JR Camden County 2:17.54

8 Jayln WILLIAMS SR Glynn Academy 2:20.35

9 Vincent DRAKUS SO Fernandina Beach 2:20.59

10 Dewayne PHILLIPS JR Bradwell Institute 2:27.10

David RALL SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Marshall LEGO SO Savannah Arts Acad DNS

t JACKSON SO Frederica Academy DNS

Don GRANT JR New Hampstead DNS

#3 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ta'tyana ANDERSON SO Bradwell Institute 26.11  (–0.2) 4(1) 10

2 Cyerra SULLIVAN SR Camden County 26.41  (–0.2) 4(2) 8

3 Taniyah BOWMAN SR Bradwell Institute 26.87  (–0.2) 4(3) 6

4 Jamiya ROMAIN FR Glynn Academy 27.12  (+0.3) 2(1) 5

5 Tailin WARD SO Wayne County 28.69  (+1.4) 1(1) 4

6 Kinshasa SMITH FR Wayne County 29.14  (+0.1) 3(1) 3
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#3 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
7 Anivea FLAGLER SO Johnson-Savannah 29.28  (+0.1) 3(2) 2

8 Terriana MCGILL FR Brunswick 29.76  (+0.1) 3(3) 1

9 India BRINSON SO Ware County 30.02  (–0.2) 4(4)

10 Sophia MORRISSEY FR Fernandina Beach 30.19  (+1.4) 1(2)

11 Za'Niyah ALLEN SO Johnson-Savannah 30.41  (+0.1) 3(4)

12 Ali PALMER FR Frederica Academy 30.98  (+0.1) 3(5)

13 Tessa LOUCKS FR Fernandina Beach 31.10  (+1.4) 1(3)

14 Kymani FULLER FR Brunswick 32.15  (–0.2) 4(5)

15 Jayda EVANS SO Glynn Academy 35.27  (+0.3) 2(2)

Hanna ANDREWS SO Ware County DNS 1

Stormy FLETCHER JR Ware County DNS 1

Na'Kyla JACKSON FR Ware County DNS 2

Kamarie JACKSON SR Ware County DNS 2

Kasi JACKSON SO Ware County DNS 2

C ALBERTIE FR Camden County DNS 2

Crystal HERNANDEZ JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 3

Shambry HERNTON SR New Hampstead DNS 3

Destiny MOBLEY JR New Hampstead DNS 4

Monica MANKER SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 4

Charlacia JONES SO Ware County DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 Tailin WARD SO Wayne County 28.69

2 Sophia MORRISSEY FR Fernandina Beach 30.19

3 Tessa LOUCKS FR Fernandina Beach 31.10

Hanna ANDREWS SO Ware County DNS

Stormy FLETCHER JR Ware County DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Jamiya ROMAIN FR Glynn Academy 27.12

2 Jayda EVANS SO Glynn Academy 35.27

Na'Kyla JACKSON FR Ware County DNS

Kamarie JACKSON SR Ware County DNS

Kasi JACKSON SO Ware County DNS

C ALBERTIE FR Camden County DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Kinshasa SMITH FR Wayne County 29.14

2 Anivea FLAGLER SO Johnson-Savannah 29.28

3 Terriana MCGILL FR Brunswick 29.76

4 Za'Niyah ALLEN SO Johnson-Savannah 30.41

5 Ali PALMER FR Frederica Academy 30.98

Crystal HERNANDEZ JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Shambry HERNTON SR New Hampstead DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 Ta'tyana ANDERSON SO Bradwell Institute 26.11
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#3 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 Cyerra SULLIVAN SR Camden County 26.41

3 Taniyah BOWMAN SR Bradwell Institute 26.87

4 India BRINSON SO Ware County 30.02

5 Kymani FULLER FR Brunswick 32.15

Destiny MOBLEY JR New Hampstead DNS

Monica MANKER SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Charlacia JONES SO Ware County DNS

#4 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Rickey WILLIAMS JR Camden County 22.25  (–0.6) 3(1) 10

2 Julius FLOYD SR Camden County 22.70  (–0.6) 3(2) 8

3 Jabarri NEAL SO Bradwell Institute 22.96  (–0.6) 3(3) 6

4 Favion KIRKWOOD SO Johnson-Savannah 23.03  (–0.6) 1(1) 5

5 Draden FULLBRIGHT SO Wayne County 23.04  (–0.6) 1(2) 4

6 Zion RAULS SO Brunswick 23.25  (–2.3) 2(1) 3

7 Shabrun BOOKER SR Wayne County 23.49  (–0.6) 1(3) 2

8 Jeremiah BUTLER SO Brunswick 23.70  (–2.3) 2(2) 1

9 Sean WALLACE FR Glynn Academy 24.03  (–2.3) 2(3)

10 Careen MOORE SO Ware County 24.18  (–0.6) 1(4)

11 Tyler SAMUEL SR Bradwell Institute 24.30  (–0.6) 3(4)

12 Jadon PUGH JR Johnson-Savannah 24.34  (–0.6) 3(5)

13 Tristan BELL SO Montgomery County 24.67  (–2.3) 2(4)

14 Makale GIZAZA SR Ware County 24.75  (–2.3) 2(5)

15 Jonathan RICHARDSON SO Glynn Academy 24.76  (–2.3) 2(6)

16 Isaiah PRESTON SO Frederica Academy 26.52  (–2.3) 2(7)

Alex PULWICZ SO Fernandina Beach 24.76 24.751  (–0.6) 1

Jayveon WRIGHT SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 1

Shareef SMITH JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS 1

Andre LUCAS SR Fernandina Beach DNS 2

Ja'Vonni MILLER SO Ware County DNS 3

Cameron WALLACE SR Montgomery County DNS 3

Elijah BLIGE JR New Hampstead DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

Alex PULWICZ SO Fernandina Beach 24.76 24.751

1 Favion KIRKWOOD SO Johnson-Savannah 23.03

2 Draden FULLBRIGHT SO Wayne County 23.04

3 Shabrun BOOKER SR Wayne County 23.49

4 Careen MOORE SO Ware County 24.18

Jayveon WRIGHT SR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Shareef SMITH JR Savannah Arts Acad DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–2.3)

1 Zion RAULS SO Brunswick 23.25

2 Jeremiah BUTLER SO Brunswick 23.70
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#4 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 Sean WALLACE FR Glynn Academy 24.03

4 Tristan BELL SO Montgomery County 24.67

5 Makale GIZAZA SR Ware County 24.75

6 Jonathan RICHARDSON SO Glynn Academy 24.76

7 Isaiah PRESTON SO Frederica Academy 26.52

Andre LUCAS SR Fernandina Beach DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 Rickey WILLIAMS JR Camden County 22.25

2 Julius FLOYD SR Camden County 22.70

3 Jabarri NEAL SO Bradwell Institute 22.96

4 Tyler SAMUEL SR Bradwell Institute 24.30

5 Jadon PUGH JR Johnson-Savannah 24.34

Ja'Vonni MILLER SO Ware County DNS

Cameron WALLACE SR Montgomery County DNS

Elijah BLIGE JR New Hampstead DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Bradwell Institute (A) 4:29.60 10

1) Aleia WILLIAMS FR 2) tanieha BOWMAN SO

3) Dajah HOLT SR 4) Nemiah ALSTON SO

2 Fernandina Beach  (A) 4:40.86 8

1) Jacquelyn ZETTEROWER SR 2) Kaylie POTEAT JR

3) Caroline MARTIN SO 4) Skyla PHUONG FR

3 Ware County  (A) 4:46.75 6

1) Shidaviona WASHINGTON FR 2) Dennise GUTIERREZ JR

3) Aniyah WESLEY JR 4) Rhianna MATEYKA SO

4 Glynn Academy (A) 4:52.03 5

1) Faith JERNIGAN FR 2) Antajah CAPERS-GAMBLE SR

3) Charli REENS SO 4) Journee AUSTIN FR

5 Fernandina Beach  (B) 4:53.32 4

1) Aislinn BELL JR 2) Mikaela NICHOLS FR

3) Emma GUNN FR 4) Grace SCUDERI FR

6 Ware County  (B) 5:32.67 3

Johnson-Savannah (A) DNS

1) Alayla THOMAS JR 2) Jaida JENKINS FR

3) Amirah ALI JR 4) Za'Niyah ALLEN SO

Brunswick (A) DNS

1) Ciara ATTICAL FR 2) Jaidin BROWN FR

3) Tamaya ELKINS JR 4) Shamya FLANDERS SR
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Brunswick (A) 3:30.24 2(1) 10

1) Daron MONROE JR 2) Taivon GADSON JR

3) Zavious HARRISON SO 4) Antwan KIRK SO

2 Glynn Academy (A) 3:37.19 2(2) 8

1) Willie BUTLER JR 2) Jermaine MACK FR

3) Jamir WILLIAMS SO 4) Cedric KING JR

3 Camden County (A) 3:42.57 2(3) 6

1) Rickey WILLIAMS JR 2) Tyre YOUNG SR

3) Josiah MATTHEWS SO 4) Braxton DEMOSS JR

4 Johnson-Savannah (A) 3:48.33 2(4) 5

1) Amauri MILES JR 2) Favion KIRKWOOD SO

3) Marcus THOMAS SO 4) Jashawn LOVETT SO

5 Glynn Academy (B) 3:48.88 1(1) 4

1) Na'Quawndre COLEMAN FR 2) LaVonte LOCKETT FR

3) Ryan YOUNG JR 4) Jayln WILLIAMS SR

6 Montgomery County (A) 3:52.94 2(5) 3

1) Demorrius BROOKER SR 2) Kaland BRAZELL SR

3) Ahmad CARTER SR 4) Jakobe MOBLEY SO

7 Fernandina Beach  (A) 3:54.19 2(6) 2

1) Josh SANCHEZ SR 2) Matthew MIRFIELD JR

3) Joseph VANDERHOFF SR 4) Vincent DRAKUS SO

8 Wayne County (A) 4:03.19 2(7) 1

1) Syon BLAKE JR 2) Fermin CHAVEZ SR

3) Ahmir DARDEN JR 4) Jacobe ALLEN SO

9 Wayne County (B) 4:08.27 1(2)

1) Courtland PELLIGRINO FR 2) Welden LAWSON SO

3) Dennis OLIVER SO 4) Franklin GIBBS FR

10 Ware County  (B) 4:11.17 1(3)

11 Johnson-Savannah (B) 4:14.86 1(4)

1) Jahdon POLITE JR 2) Jadon PUGH JR

3) Joseph BUSH FR 4) Jermiah MCNAB FR

Bradwell Institute (A) DNS 2

1) Chance SHIPMAN SO 2) Jahzhia THOMAS JR

3) Ke'Shaun FERRIS SO 4) Jordon JACKSON JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Glynn Academy (B) 3:48.88

1) Na'Quawndre COLEMAN FR 2) LaVonte LOCKETT FR

3) Ryan YOUNG JR 4) Jayln WILLIAMS SR

2 Wayne County (B) 4:08.27
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#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) Courtland PELLIGRINO FR 2) Welden LAWSON SO

3) Dennis OLIVER SO 4) Franklin GIBBS FR

4 Johnson-Savannah (B) 4:14.86

1) Jahdon POLITE JR 2) Jadon PUGH JR

3) Joseph BUSH FR 4) Jermiah MCNAB FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Brunswick (A) 3:30.24

1) Daron MONROE JR 2) Taivon GADSON JR

3) Zavious HARRISON SO 4) Antwan KIRK SO

2 Glynn Academy (A) 3:37.19

1) Willie BUTLER JR 2) Jermaine MACK FR

3) Jamir WILLIAMS SO 4) Cedric KING JR

3 Camden County (A) 3:42.57

1) Rickey WILLIAMS JR 2) Tyre YOUNG SR

3) Josiah MATTHEWS SO 4) Braxton DEMOSS JR

4 Johnson-Savannah (A) 3:48.33

1) Amauri MILES JR 2) Favion KIRKWOOD SO

3) Marcus THOMAS SO 4) Jashawn LOVETT SO

5 Montgomery County (A) 3:52.94

1) Demorrius BROOKER SR 2) Kaland BRAZELL SR

3) Ahmad CARTER SR 4) Jakobe MOBLEY SO

6 Fernandina Beach  (A) 3:54.19

1) Josh SANCHEZ SR 2) Matthew MIRFIELD JR

3) Joseph VANDERHOFF SR 4) Vincent DRAKUS SO

7 Wayne County (A) 4:03.19

1) Syon BLAKE JR 2) Fermin CHAVEZ SR

3) Ahmir DARDEN JR 4) Jacobe ALLEN SO

Bradwell Institute (A) DNS

1) Chance SHIPMAN SO 2) Jahzhia THOMAS JR

3) Ke'Shaun FERRIS SO 4) Jordon JACKSON JR

#25 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Jacoria LEONARD SR Bradwell Instit17' 01 /2   (NW) 17' 01 /2 16' 91 /2 16' 63 /4 2(1) 10

2 Le'Ryah BRYANT JR Johnson-Sav 16' 23 /4   (NW) 14' 83 /4 14' 103 /4 16' 23 /4 2(2) 8

3 Charlacia JONES SO Ware County 15' 31 /2   (NW) 14' 83 /4 15' 31 /2 14' 41 /4 2(3) 6

4 Ashlyn HARRIS SO Fernandina B 15' 1"   (NW) 15' 1" 13' 93 /4 14' 0" 1(1) 5

5 Jabrea MERCER JR Camden Cou 14' 103 /4   (NW) 14' 73 /4 14' 103 /4 FOUL 1(2) 4

6 Za'Riyah HAMILTON SR Bradwell Instit14' 9"   (NW) 14' 41 /4 14' 7" 14' 9" 2(4) 3

7 Janiyah SPAULDING SO Glynn Acade 14' 9"   (NW) 13' 0" 13' 81 /4 14' 9" 1(3) 2

8 Ja'naija DAVIS SO Camden Cou 14' 83 /4   (NW) 14' 83 /4 FOUL 14' 31 /2 1(4) 1

9 Kyra PAGE SO Glynn Acade 14' 1"   (NW) 13' 01 /2 13' 91 /2 14' 1" 2(5)

10 Aaliyah DELGADO SO Johnson-Sav 13' 7"   (NW) 13' 7" 12' 71 /2 12' 11" 2(6)
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#25 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
11 Jaivia FULLMORE SR Wayne Count 13' 6"   (NW) 13' 41 /2 13' 21 /2 13' 6" 2(7)

12 Terriana MCGILL FR Brunswick 13' 6"   (NW) 13' 41 /4 13' 6" FOUL 1(5)

13 Savina WELLS SO Fernandina B 13' 23 /4   (NW) FOUL 11' 111 /2 13' 23 /4 1(6)

14 Kymani FULLER FR Brunswick 13' 2"   (NW) 12' 5" 12' 91 /2 13' 2" 1(7)

Jada EVANS SO Ware County NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Shidaviona WASHINGTON FR Ware County DNS 1

Kennedi GRANT SO Savannah Art DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Ashlyn HARRIS SO Fernandina B 15' 1"   (NW) 15' 1" 13' 93 /4 14' 0"

2 Jabrea MERCER JR Camden Cou 14' 103 /4   (NW) 14' 73 /4 14' 103 /4 FOUL

3 Janiyah SPAULDING SO Glynn Acade 14' 9"   (NW) 13' 0" 13' 81 /4 14' 9"

4 Ja'naija DAVIS SO Camden Cou 14' 83 /4   (NW) 14' 83 /4 FOUL 14' 31 /2

5 Terriana MCGILL FR Brunswick 13' 6"   (NW) 13' 41 /4 13' 6" FOUL

6 Savina WELLS SO Fernandina B 13' 23 /4   (NW) FOUL 11' 111 /2 13' 23 /4

7 Kymani FULLER FR Brunswick 13' 2"   (NW) 12' 5" 12' 91 /2 13' 2"

Shidaviona WASHINGTON FR Ware County DNS

Kennedi GRANT SO Savannah Art DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jacoria LEONARD SR Bradwell Instit17' 01 /2   (NW) 17' 01 /2 16' 91 /2 16' 63 /4

2 Le'Ryah BRYANT JR Johnson-Sav 16' 23 /4   (NW) 14' 83 /4 14' 103 /4 16' 23 /4

3 Charlacia JONES SO Ware County 15' 31 /2   (NW) 14' 83 /4 15' 31 /2 14' 41 /4

4 Za'Riyah HAMILTON SR Bradwell Instit14' 9"   (NW) 14' 41 /4 14' 7" 14' 9"

5 Kyra PAGE SO Glynn Acade 14' 1"   (NW) 13' 01 /2 13' 91 /2 14' 1"

6 Aaliyah DELGADO SO Johnson-Sav 13' 7"   (NW) 13' 7" 12' 71 /2 12' 11"

7 Jaivia FULLMORE SR Wayne Count 13' 6"   (NW) 13' 41 /2 13' 21 /2 13' 6"

Jada EVANS SO Ware County NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#26 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Deonte COLE SR Camden Cou 22' 6"   (NW) 21' 41 /2 21' 11" 22' 6" 2(1) 10

2 Andre LUCAS SR Fernandina B 22' 1"   (NW) 22' 1" 19' 4" FOUL 2(2) 8

3 Jabarri NEAL SO Bradwell Instit21' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 20' 10" 21' 11 /2 2(3) 6

4 Tyler BROWN JR Camden Cou 20' 10"   (NW) FOUL 20' 10" 20' 23 /4 1(1) 5

5 Willie BUTLER JR Glynn Acade 20' 11 /2   (NW) 20' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL 1(2) 4

6 Zion RAULS SO Brunswick 19' 113 /4   (NW) 18' 61 /2 19' 113 /4 19' 2" 1(3) 3

7 Shabrun BOOKER SR Wayne Count 19' 10"   (NW) 18' 61 /2 19' 3" 19' 10" 1(4) 2

8 Damarion ROBINSON SO Glynn Acade 19' 9"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 19' 9" 2(4) 1

9 Na'Jay SMITH JR Ware County 19' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL 19' 81 /2 19' 8" 2(5)

10 Tristan BELL SO Montgomery 19' 6"   (NW) 19' 41 /2 FOUL 19' 6" 2(6)

11 Jahzhia THOMAS JR Bradwell Instit19' 2"   (NW) FOUL 19' 2" FOUL 2(7)

12 Jamun COGLIN SO Montgomery 18' 10"   (NW) 18' 11 /2 18' 10" FOUL 2(8)

13 Corey ROOKS SR Wayne Count 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 17' 10" 18' 8" 1(5)

14 Jayden JONES JR Johnson-Sav 18' 8"   (NW) 17' 6" 18' 8" FOUL 1(6)
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#26 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
15 Davin THOMAS SR Johnson-Sav 18' 4"   (NW) FOUL 18' 4" FOUL 1(7)

16 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina B 17' 7"   (NW) FOUL 17' 7" FOUL 1(8)

17 Anthony MOSES SR Brunswick 16' 10"   (NW) 16' 10" FOUL FOUL 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Tyler BROWN JR Camden Cou 20' 10"   (NW) FOUL 20' 10" 20' 23 /4

2 Willie BUTLER JR Glynn Acade 20' 11 /2   (NW) 20' 11 /2 FOUL FOUL

3 Zion RAULS SO Brunswick 19' 113 /4   (NW) 18' 61 /2 19' 113 /4 19' 2"

4 Shabrun BOOKER SR Wayne Count 19' 10"   (NW) 18' 61 /2 19' 3" 19' 10"

5 Corey ROOKS SR Wayne Count 18' 8"   (NW) FOUL 17' 10" 18' 8"

6 Jayden JONES JR Johnson-Sav 18' 8"   (NW) 17' 6" 18' 8" FOUL

7 Davin THOMAS SR Johnson-Sav 18' 4"   (NW) FOUL 18' 4" FOUL

8 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina B 17' 7"   (NW) FOUL 17' 7" FOUL

9 Anthony MOSES SR Brunswick 16' 10"   (NW) 16' 10" FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 Deonte COLE SR Camden Cou 22' 6"   (NW) 21' 41 /2 21' 11" 22' 6"

2 Andre LUCAS SR Fernandina B 22' 1"   (NW) 22' 1" 19' 4" FOUL

3 Jabarri NEAL SO Bradwell Instit21' 11 /2   (NW) FOUL 20' 10" 21' 11 /2

4 Damarion ROBINSON SO Glynn Acade 19' 9"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 19' 9"

5 Na'Jay SMITH JR Ware County 19' 81 /2   (NW) FOUL 19' 81 /2 19' 8"

6 Tristan BELL SO Montgomery 19' 6"   (NW) 19' 41 /2 FOUL 19' 6"

7 Jahzhia THOMAS JR Bradwell Instit19' 2"   (NW) FOUL 19' 2" FOUL

8 Jamun COGLIN SO Montgomery 18' 10"   (NW) 18' 11 /2 18' 10" FOUL

#27 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LaNeeya GARRISON JR Ware County 35' 31 /4   (NW) 33' 9" 35' 31 /4 34' 03 /4 10

2 Tamaya ELKINS JR Brunswick 32' 31 /2   (NW) 29' 51 /4 31' 61 /2 32' 31 /2 8

3 Maya OTCHERE SR Bradwell Instit32' 2"   (NW) FOUL 32' 2" FOUL 6

4 Dee MCNAIR SR Ware County 31' 101 /2   (NW) 31' 3" 31' 101 /2 FOUL 5

5 Jada EVANS SO Ware County 29' 81 /2   (NW) 29' 4" FOUL 29' 81 /2 4

6 Amauria DOUGLAS SO Glynn Acade 28' 63 /4   (NW) 28' 63 /4 28' 61 /2 27' 63 /4 3

7 Ciara ATTICAL FR Brunswick 28' 1"   (NW) 27' 31 /2 28' 1" 27' 91 /2 2

8 Cire BRYANT SR Glynn Acade 27' 4"   (NW) FOUL 26' 61 /2 27' 4" 1

9 Katlin BROWN SR Johnson-Sav 27' 03 /4   (NW) FOUL 26' 01 /2 27' 03 /4

K.mya GRAHAM JR Bradwell InstitNM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Tailin WARD SO Wayne Count DNS

Nijai STORY SO Brunswick DNS

Amirah ALI JR Johnson-Sav DNS

#28 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Kavon HILL SO Brunswick 40' 113 /4   (NW) FOUL 40' 113 /4 39' 43 /4 2(1) 10
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#28 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
2 Damarion ROBINSON SO Glynn Acade 40' 91 /2   (NW) 40' 3" 40' 91 /2 39' 101 /2 2(2) 8

3 Chance SHIPMAN SO Bradwell Instit40' 7"   (NW) 39' 7" 39' 111 /2 40' 7" 2(3) 6

4 Mason ROBINSON SO Camden Cou 39' 53 /4   (NW) 39' 4" 39' 53 /4 39' 51 /2 1(1) 5

5 Favion KIRKWOOD SO Johnson-Sav 38' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL 38' 83 /4 FOUL 1(2) 4

6 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina B 38' 8"   (NW) FOUL 38' 8" 35' 8" 1(3) 3

7 Landon MARTIN SR Camden Cou 38' 6"   (NW) 37' 3" 38' 6" FOUL 1(4) 2

8 Kahlil LATTIMER SR Bradwell Instit37' 1"   (NW) 36' 01 /2 37' 1" 36' 8" 2(4) 1

9 Tyler RAY SO Brunswick 35' 101 /2   (NW) 34' 10" 35' 101 /2 35' 51 /2 1(5)

Kaland BRAZELL SR Montgomery NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

Tommie WETHERSPOON SR Wayne Count DNS 1

Joseph VANDERHOFF SR Fernandina B DNS 1

Ronald SMITH SR Johnson-Sav DNS 2

Brandon WASHINGTON SR Ware County DNS 2

Jacquese VAIL JR Wayne Count DNS 2

Ahmad CARTER SR Montgomery DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Mason ROBINSON SO Camden Cou 39' 53 /4   (NW) 39' 4" 39' 53 /4 39' 51 /2

2 Favion KIRKWOOD SO Johnson-Sav 38' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL 38' 83 /4 FOUL

3 Luke TWARDY SO Fernandina B 38' 8"   (NW) FOUL 38' 8" 35' 8"

4 Landon MARTIN SR Camden Cou 38' 6"   (NW) 37' 3" 38' 6" FOUL

5 Tyler RAY SO Brunswick 35' 101 /2   (NW) 34' 10" 35' 101 /2 35' 51 /2

Kaland BRAZELL SR Montgomery NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Tommie WETHERSPOON SR Wayne Count DNS

Joseph VANDERHOFF SR Fernandina B DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Kavon HILL SO Brunswick 40' 113 /4   (NW) FOUL 40' 113 /4 39' 43 /4

2 Damarion ROBINSON SO Glynn Acade 40' 91 /2   (NW) 40' 3" 40' 91 /2 39' 101 /2

3 Chance SHIPMAN SO Bradwell Instit40' 7"   (NW) 39' 7" 39' 111 /2 40' 7"

4 Kahlil LATTIMER SR Bradwell Instit37' 1"   (NW) 36' 01 /2 37' 1" 36' 8"

Ronald SMITH SR Johnson-Sav DNS

Brandon WASHINGTON SR Ware County DNS

Jacquese VAIL JR Wayne Count DNS

Ahmad CARTER SR Montgomery DNS

#29 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" Pts
1 Dee MCNAIR SR Ware County 5' 2" P P O O O XO XXX 10

2 Savina WELLS SO Fernandina B 5' 0" O O O O O XXX 7

2 Ta'tyana ANDERSON SO Bradwell Instit5' 0" P O O O O XXX 7

4 Aniyah WRIGHT FR Glynn Acade 5' 0" O O O O XO XXX 5

5 Dasmine COOPER JR Camden Cou 4' 10" O O O XO XXX 4

6 Mariya JEFFERSON SR Bradwell Instit4' 6" O O XXX 3

7 Rhianna MATEYKA SO Ware County 4' 4" O XXX 2
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#29 Girls High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" Pts
Courtney WARD FR Brunswick NH XXX

Reagan HICKS FR Brunswick NH XXX

Markuecia BURTON FR Glynn Acade NH XXX

Ja'Miracle MCMILLAN SR Ware County NH XXX

Kirsten WILLIAMS SR Wayne Count DNS

Bree WEST FR Camden Cou DNS

#30 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 8" 5' 10" 6' 0" 6' 2" 6' 4" 6' 6" 6' 8" 6' 10" 7' 0" 7' 2" Pts
1 Riyon RANKIN SR Brunswick 7' 0" P P P O O O O O XO XXX 10

2 Demorrius BROOKER SR Montgomery 6' 4" P O O XXO O XXX 8

3 Daron MONROE JR Brunswick 6' 2" O O O XO XXX 6

4 Andre LUCAS SR Fernandina B 6' 0" P O O XXX 5

5 Na'Jay SMITH JR Ware County 6' 0" O XXO XO XXX 3.5

5 Jakobe MOBLEY SO Montgomery 6' 0" XO XO XO XXX 3.5

7 Marion HUGHES JR Camden Cou 5' 10" XO O XXX 2

8 David COLEMAN FR Camden Cou 5' 10" O XXO XXX 1

9 Ahmir DARDEN JR Wayne Count 5' 10" XO XXO XXX

Hayden POWELL FR Fernandina B NH XXX

Jamir WILLIAMS SO Glynn Acade NH XXX

LaVonte LOCKETT FR Glynn Acade NH XXX

Terion GRAVES SR Wayne Count DNS

Raheem TANKSLEY SR Bradwell InstitDNS

Jamal JACKSON JR Bradwell InstitDNS

#31 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0" 6' 6" 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" Pts
1 Evie BROWN SR Ware County 8' 0" P P O O O XXX 10

2 Treasure SANDERS JR Ware County 7' 0" P O XO XXX 8

#32 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" Pts
1 Isaiah GRAYER SO Ware County 11' 0" P P P P P O O XO XXO XXX 10

2 David MUCHISON SO Ware County 10' 0" P P O O XO O O XXX 8

3 Alex FOSTER SR Brunswick 9' 6" P P P P O XXO XXX 6

4 Timothy KUNDA SO Wayne Count 8' 6" P XO O O XXX 5

5 Lawrence WILLIAMS FR Brunswick 7' 0" XXO XXX 4

#33 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalya MILLER JR Ware County 33' 3" 33' 3" 2(1) 10

2 Amayah HAMILTON JR Johnson-Sav 31' 0" 31' 0" 2(2) 8
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#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
3 Destiny FINNEY SO Ware County 30' 71 /2 30' 71 /2 1(1)

4 Chania HOLCEY JR Fernandina B 29' 5" 29' 5" 2(3) 6

5 Isabella THEUS SR Glynn Acade 27' 51 /2 27' 51 /2 1(2) 5

6 Cayla REDDISH SR Wayne Count 27' 21 /2 27' 21 /2 2(4) 4

7 Jayla WASHINGTON SO Fernandina B 26' 6" 26' 6" 1(3) 3

8 Treasure LOMAN JR Johnson-Sav 26' 2" 26' 2" 2(5) 2

9 Allie FUTCH JR Glynn Acade 25' 73 /4 25' 73 /4 1(4) 1

10 Bre'yona HILL FR Ware County 25' 4" 25' 4" 1(5)

11 Savannah OTOOLE JR Camden Cou 23' 81 /2 23' 81 /2 1(6)

12 Jaidin BROWN FR Brunswick 21' 9" 21' 9" 2(6)

13 Demaria MANGRAM SO Brunswick 20' 3" 20' 3" 2(7)

14 Aria WOODCOCK SO Wayne Count 19' 113 /4 19' 113 /4 1(7)

15 Ruby FULLER JR Camden Cou 19' 10" 19' 10" 1(8)

Jazmine MOBLEY SR Savannah Art DNS 2

Isabella MANLEY SO Savannah Art DNS 1

Charlese MCCLENDON SR Ware County DNS 1

Quintashia JAMISON SR Bradwell InstitDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Destiny FINNEY SO Ware County 30' 71 /2 30' 71 /2

2 Isabella THEUS SR Glynn Acade 27' 51 /2 27' 51 /2

3 Jayla WASHINGTON SO Fernandina B 26' 6" 26' 6"

4 Allie FUTCH JR Glynn Acade 25' 73 /4 25' 73 /4

5 Bre'yona HILL FR Ware County 25' 4" 25' 4"

6 Savannah OTOOLE JR Camden Cou 23' 81 /2 23' 81 /2

7 Aria WOODCOCK SO Wayne Count 19' 113 /4 19' 113 /4

8 Ruby FULLER JR Camden Cou 19' 10" 19' 10"

Isabella MANLEY SO Savannah Art DNS

Charlese MCCLENDON SR Ware County DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Natalya MILLER JR Ware County 33' 3" 33' 3"

2 Amayah HAMILTON JR Johnson-Sav 31' 0" 31' 0"

3 Chania HOLCEY JR Fernandina B 29' 5" 29' 5"

4 Cayla REDDISH SR Wayne Count 27' 21 /2 27' 21 /2

5 Treasure LOMAN JR Johnson-Sav 26' 2" 26' 2"

6 Jaidin BROWN FR Brunswick 21' 9" 21' 9"

7 Demaria MANGRAM SO Brunswick 20' 3" 20' 3"

Jazmine MOBLEY SR Savannah Art DNS

Quintashia JAMISON SR Bradwell InstitDNS

#34 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Andrew MAGALSKI SR Brunswick 46' 5" 46' 5" 2(1) 9

1 Jaden BOONE SR Johnson-Sav 46' 5" 46' 5" 2(1) 9
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#34 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
3 Antonio REAVES JR Wayne Count 46' 3" 46' 3" 2(3) 6

4 Kylere WEST JR Wayne Count 43' 3" 43' 3" 2(4) 5

5 Colin FOX SR Glynn Acade 42' 11 /2 42' 11 /2 2(5) 4

6 Kahlil LATTIMER SR Bradwell Instit39' 2" 39' 2" 2(6) 3

7 Davion BANKS JR Bradwell Instit38' 81 /2 38' 81 /2 2(7) 2

8 Nashun MITCHELL JR Johnson-Sav 38' 8" 38' 8" 1(1) 1

9 Jackson LEIPAU JR Fernandina B 38' 31 /2 38' 31 /2 2(8)

10 Josh LOCKLEAR SO Camden Cou 37' 6" 37' 6" 1(2)

11 Darius WELLS JR Montgomery 37' 0" 37' 0" 2(9)

12 Jacon NETHERY JR Camden Cou 36' 1" 36' 1" 1(3)

13 Peyton PARKER JR Glynn Acade 35' 51 /2 35' 51 /2 1(4)

14 Alex ROUSSELOW JR Fernandina B 34' 03 /4 34' 03 /4 1(5)

15 Xzavier COLEMAN JR Montgomery 33' 11" 33' 11" 1(6)

Donyea BROUGHTON JR Brunswick DNS 1

Tavares BAKER JR Savannah Art DNS 1

Linus AAKESSON JR Savannah Art DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Nashun MITCHELL JR Johnson-Sav 38' 8" 38' 8"

2 Josh LOCKLEAR SO Camden Cou 37' 6" 37' 6"

3 Jacon NETHERY JR Camden Cou 36' 1" 36' 1"

4 Peyton PARKER JR Glynn Acade 35' 51 /2 35' 51 /2

5 Alex ROUSSELOW JR Fernandina B 34' 03 /4 34' 03 /4

6 Xzavier COLEMAN JR Montgomery 33' 11" 33' 11"

Donyea BROUGHTON JR Brunswick DNS

Tavares BAKER JR Savannah Art DNS

Linus AAKESSON JR Savannah Art DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Andrew MAGALSKI SR Brunswick 46' 5" 46' 5"

1 Jaden BOONE SR Johnson-Sav 46' 5" 46' 5"

3 Antonio REAVES JR Wayne Count 46' 3" 46' 3"

4 Kylere WEST JR Wayne Count 43' 3" 43' 3"

5 Colin FOX SR Glynn Acade 42' 11 /2 42' 11 /2

6 Kahlil LATTIMER SR Bradwell Instit39' 2" 39' 2"

7 Davion BANKS JR Bradwell Instit38' 81 /2 38' 81 /2

8 Jackson LEIPAU JR Fernandina B 38' 31 /2 38' 31 /2

9 Darius WELLS JR Montgomery 37' 0" 37' 0"

#35 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Natalya MILLER JR Ware County 95' 41 /2 95' 41 /2 2(1) 10

2 Alyssa TILLMAN SO Wayne Count 78' 11" 78' 11" 2(2) 8

3 Zoey CARTER JR Wayne Count 77' 11 /2 77' 11 /2 2(3) 6

4 Naslynn MORRIS SO Fernandina B 74' 5" 74' 5" 1(1) 5

2023 SWAMP RELAYS
Waycross, GA
Ware County HS

Saturday, March 11, 2023
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/11/2023 5:00 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 32



#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
5 Caitlin KEENER JR Camden Cou 73' 4" 73' 4" 1(2) 4

6 Deoni HACKER SO Glynn Acade 72' 6" 72' 6" 1(3) 3

7 Savannah OTOOLE JR Camden Cou 71' 41 /2 71' 41 /2 1(4) 2

8 Emily SJOSTROM JR Fernandina B 67' 61 /2 67' 61 /2 1(5) 1

9 Amayah HAMILTON JR Johnson-Sav 59' 81 /2 59' 81 /2 2(4)

10 Thalianna MAYNER JR Johnson-Sav 57' 0" 57' 0" 1(6)

11 Demaria MANGRAM SO Brunswick 54' 81 /2 54' 81 /2 2(5)

12 Destiny FINNEY SO Ware County 54' 2" 54' 2" 1(7)

13 Jaidin BROWN FR Brunswick 52' 11 /2 52' 11 /2 2(6)

Charlese MCCLENDON SR Ware County NM 1

Damya THOMAS SO Glynn Acade NM 1

Isabella MANLEY SO Savannah Art DNS 2

Jazmine MOBLEY SR Savannah Art DNS 2

Quintashia JAMISON SR Bradwell InstitDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Naslynn MORRIS SO Fernandina B 74' 5" 74' 5"

2 Caitlin KEENER JR Camden Cou 73' 4" 73' 4"

3 Deoni HACKER SO Glynn Acade 72' 6" 72' 6"

4 Savannah OTOOLE JR Camden Cou 71' 41 /2 71' 41 /2

5 Emily SJOSTROM JR Fernandina B 67' 61 /2 67' 61 /2

6 Thalianna MAYNER JR Johnson-Sav 57' 0" 57' 0"

7 Destiny FINNEY SO Ware County 54' 2" 54' 2"

Charlese MCCLENDON SR Ware County NM

Damya THOMAS SO Glynn Acade NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Natalya MILLER JR Ware County 95' 41 /2 95' 41 /2

2 Alyssa TILLMAN SO Wayne Count 78' 11" 78' 11"

3 Zoey CARTER JR Wayne Count 77' 11 /2 77' 11 /2

4 Amayah HAMILTON JR Johnson-Sav 59' 81 /2 59' 81 /2

5 Demaria MANGRAM SO Brunswick 54' 81 /2 54' 81 /2

6 Jaidin BROWN FR Brunswick 52' 11 /2 52' 11 /2

Isabella MANLEY SO Savannah Art DNS

Jazmine MOBLEY SR Savannah Art DNS

Quintashia JAMISON SR Bradwell InstitDNS

#36 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Jake TREBIL SR Wayne Count 128' 5" 128' 5" 2(1) 10

2 J'shawn TOWNS SO Brunswick 124' 4" 124' 4" 2(2) 8

3 Ky'leon BACON SO Glynn Acade 115' 8" 115' 8" 2(3) 6

4 David PETTY SR Johnson-Sav 108' 61 /2 108' 61 /2 2(4) 5

5 Ian PEDERSON SR Camden Cou 107' 7" 107' 7" 2(5) 4

6 Kahlil LATTIMER SR Bradwell Instit103' 51 /2 103' 51 /2 2(6) 3
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#36 Boys Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
7 Jacon NETHERY JR Camden Cou 103' 5" 103' 5" 1(1) 2

8 Darius WELLS JR Montgomery 102' 61 /2 102' 61 /2 1(2) 1

9 Jackson LEIPAU JR Fernandina B 99' 4" 99' 4" 1(3)

10 Javonte' EVANS SO Ware County 99' 11 /2 99' 11 /2 1(4)

11 Jace SCOTT SR Fernandina B 99' 0" 99' 0" 1(5)

11 Tanner NIPPER SR Ware County 99' 0" 99' 0" 2(7)

13 Davion BANKS JR Bradwell Instit97' 61 /2 97' 61 /2 1(6)

14 Kregg RICHARDSON JR SO Brunswick 96' 4" 96' 4" 2(8)

15 Peyton PARKER JR Glynn Acade 95' 71 /2 95' 71 /2 1(7)

16 Thomas HILL JR Johnson-Sav 89' 7" 89' 7" 2(9)

17 Derrick HOLLOWAY JR Wayne Count 79' 1" 79' 1" 1(8)

Tavares BAKER JR Savannah Art DNS 1

Linus AAKESSON JR Savannah Art DNS 1

Juan BALLADARES SR Montgomery DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jacon NETHERY JR Camden Cou 103' 5" 103' 5"

2 Darius WELLS JR Montgomery 102' 61 /2 102' 61 /2

3 Jackson LEIPAU JR Fernandina B 99' 4" 99' 4"

4 Javonte' EVANS SO Ware County 99' 11 /2 99' 11 /2

5 Jace SCOTT SR Fernandina B 99' 0" 99' 0"

6 Davion BANKS JR Bradwell Instit97' 61 /2 97' 61 /2

7 Peyton PARKER JR Glynn Acade 95' 71 /2 95' 71 /2

8 Derrick HOLLOWAY JR Wayne Count 79' 1" 79' 1"

Tavares BAKER JR Savannah Art DNS

Linus AAKESSON JR Savannah Art DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jake TREBIL SR Wayne Count 128' 5" 128' 5"

2 J'shawn TOWNS SO Brunswick 124' 4" 124' 4"

3 Ky'leon BACON SO Glynn Acade 115' 8" 115' 8"

4 David PETTY SR Johnson-Sav 108' 61 /2 108' 61 /2

5 Ian PEDERSON SR Camden Cou 107' 7" 107' 7"

6 Kahlil LATTIMER SR Bradwell Instit103' 51 /2 103' 51 /2

7 Tanner NIPPER SR Ware County 99' 0" 99' 0"

8 Kregg RICHARDSON JR SO Brunswick 96' 4" 96' 4"

9 Thomas HILL JR Johnson-Sav 89' 7" 89' 7"

Juan BALLADARES SR Montgomery DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Camden County CAMD 160

2 Brunswick BRUN 139

3 Glynn Academy GLYN 108

4 Bradwell Institute BRAD 69

5 Wayne County WAYC 60
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Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Johnson-Savannah JHNS 50

7 Montgomery County MONT 39.5

8 Ware County WARE 35.5

9 Fernandina Beach FERN 31

10 Savannah Arts Academy SAA 4

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ware County WARE 171

2 Bradwell Institute BRAD 128

3 Camden County CAMD 89

4 Fernandina Beach FERN 80

4 Glynn Academy GLYN 80

6 Brunswick BRUN 45

7 Johnson-Savannah JHNS 40

8 Wayne County WAYC 34

9 Frederica Academy FRDR 4
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